Brea Invitational
Brea

Race 102 - FS Girls Merge - 3.2 Mile
10/1/2021

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Times Scoring Order

1 % Citrus Valley (SS) 1:52:29 2230 7:02 215 21:02.2-22:16.6 - 22:49.4 - 23:03.8 1-3-4-6-7-12-30
-23:16.6
2 Crescenta Valley (SS) 1:59:29 2354 729 1:18 22:59.8 - 23:51.8 - 24:05.0 - 24:13.8 5-8-15-17-18-28-39
-24:17.7
3 w Walnut (SS) 2:08:18 2540 8:02 4:50 23:56.6 - 24:05.0 - 25:12.6 - 26:17.4 10-14-21-33-44-46
-28:46.3
4 Santiago - Garden 2:14:09 26550 8:24 6:14 24:50.9 - 25:34.1 - 26:04.5 - 26:34.6 20-24-31-36-53-59
Grove (SS) -31.04.3
orte Vista 14: : : : 40.4 - 25:39.1 - 26:51.8 - 29:16.
5 \’\,‘ N Vista (SS) 21414 26551 824 9:06 21:40.4 -25:39.1 - 26:51.8 - 29:16.4 2-26-37-48-52
B - 30:46.1
6 % Diamond Bar (SS) 2:15:.07  27:02 8:27 3:37 25:33.8-25:56.7 - 26:26.8 - 27:59.3 23-29-35-40-47-51
-29:10.0
7 \% Valencia (SS) 2:15:13  27:03 8:28 T7:49 24:00.0 - 24:04.6 - 27:15.2 - 28:04.3 11-13-38-41-57
-31:48.6

2:16:08 27:14  8:31  4:52 25:18.3 - 25:34.5 - 26:22.6 - 28:42.1 22-25-34-43-49-54-55

-30:10.2
2:18:04 27:37 8:38 5141 24:30.2-26:07.4 - 28:24.3 - 28:51.1 19-32-42-45-50-58-60
- 30:10.7
2:19:08 2750 8:42 9:36 23:55.8-24:06.9 - 25:52.3 - 31:40.6 9-16-27-56-61
-33:31.8
1:42:59 2545  8:.03 23:57.3-25:12.4 - 26:00.9 - 27:47.7 4 Runners
1:44:14  26:.04  8:09 22:21.8-22:33.8 - 25:27.5 - 33:50.3 4 Runners
DNP me i(sag)ier College Prep 1:44:39 26110  8:11 22:28.8 - 23:16.7 - 23:43.6 - 35:09.5 4 Runners
DNP @ Nordhoff (SS) 1:46:30 26:38  8:20 22:57.2-23:57.0-27:40.4 - 31:54.9 4 Runners
DNP :: Northview (SS) 1:47:55 26:59  8:26 22:234-25:41.2-27:23.3 - 32:26.3 4 Runners
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Race 102 - FS Girls Merge - 3.2 Mile
10/1/2021

Team Results

Team  Runner

Place Team Time Avg Scoring Order
DNP @ Palm Desert (SS) 1:18:12  26:04  8:09 24:28.2-26:51.1-26:51.9 3 Runners
DNP Bonita (SS) 1:34:56  31:39  9:54 29:01.5-29:40.2 - 36:13.6 3 Runners
DNP Los Osos (SS) 46:30 2315 716 21:21.6-25.07.8 2 Runners
DNP @ Corona (SS) 47.07 2334 722 23:13.7-2352.8 2 Runners
DNP i@ Newport Harbor (SS) 50:35 25118 7:55 24:51.0-25:43.3 2 Runners
» El Modena (SS) 1:07:05 33:33 10:29 30:29.7 - 36:35.1 2 Runners
DNP @ Anaheim (SS) 24.08  24:08 7:33 24:07.8 1 Runner
DNP Horace Mann UCLA 2943 2943 918 29:42.6 1 Runner
Community School
DNP Vista Meridian High 32:271 3227 10:09 32:26.3 1 Runner
School
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Alegra Caldera
Jenna Summers
Suzette Godoy
Hailey Rout
Damaris Merin
Genesis Sanchez
Daniella Wood

Madison McGarvey
Crystal Aponte
Jacaranda Shepard
Melanie Reyes

Ellie Caliva
Emma Tabares
Karla Ziga Ortega
Brooke Chavez

Emily Feffer
Addison Medina

Isabella Garcia
Emily Deering
Ava Razo
Abby Duclos
Miranda Cruz

Valentina Soto
Navarrete

Aubrey Hernandez
Samantha Armitage
Georgia Colera
Luisa Thomas

Sarah Thomas
Ximena Gonzalez
Kayla Chong

Isabella Luna

Tru Canales
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Race 102 - FS Girls Merge - 3.2 Mile

10/1/2021 -
Individual Results
Team Time  Points Place Name
Citrus Valley (SS)  21:02.2 33 Maya Perdomo
Los Osos (SS)  21:21.6 34 Joceline Elizalde
Norte Vista (SS)  21:40.4
Citrus Valley (SS)  22:16.6 35 Samantha Leyva
Patriot (SS)  22:21.8 36 Emmery Mitchell
Northview (SS)  22:23.4 37 Lisa Vileda
Xavier College Prep 22:28.8 38 Jingming Wang
(SS) 39 Sofya Alonzo
Patriot (SS) 22:33.8 40 Cristal Ortega
Citrus Valley (SS)  22:49.4 41 Jaelynn Au
Nordhoff (SS) 22:57.2 42 Maria Roman
Crescenta Valley  22:59.8
(SS) 43 Rebekah Cabral
Citrus Valley (SS)  23:03.8 44 Briana Guerrero
Corona (SS) 23:13.7 45 Natalie Gomez
Citrus Valley (SS)  23:16.6 46 Viata Bales
Xavier College Prep 23:16.7 47 Cladis Zarate
(SS) 48 Andrea Munoz
Xavier College Prep 23:43.6
(SS) 49 Nicole Wong
Cresc?gtg)Valley 23:51.8 50 Sophia Villeda
Corona (S5)  23:52.8 31 Isabella Glover
Upland (SS)  23:558 52 Daisy Ortiz
Walnut (88) ~ 23:56.6 53 Julissa Magallanes
Nordhoff (SS) 23:57.0 54 Leanna Partida
West Covina (SS)  23:57.3 55 Natalia Avila
Valencia (SS) 24:00.0 56 Reina Delgado
Citrus Valley (SS)  24:02.4 37 Emily Kam
Valencia (SS)  24:04.6 58 Mariana Flores
Walnut (SS) 24050 59 Norah Lovelace
Cfesc‘?gtg)va”ey el 60 Olyvia Lugo-Alvarez
Upland (SS) 21:06.9 61 Irazu Valencia
Anaheim (SS)  24:07.8 62 Savannah Toso
Crescenta Valley — 24:13.8 63~ Sophie Tran
(SS) 64 Priscilla Regalado
Crescenta Valley ~ 24:17.7 65 Zuzu Haring
(SS) 66 Grace Lorenger
Palm Desert (SS)  24:28.2 67 Taline Doudian
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10
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10
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Team
California (SS)

Santiago - Garden
Grove (SS)

Newport Harbor (SS)
Los Osos (SS)
West Covina (SS)
Walnut (SS)

La Mirada (SS)
Patriot (SS)
Diamond Bar (SS)

Santiago - Garden
Grove (SS)

La Mirada (SS)
Norte Vista (SS)
Northview (SS)
Newport Harbor (SS)
Upland (SS)

Crescenta Valley
(SS)

Diamond Bar (SS)
West Covina (SS)
Citrus Valley (SS)

Santiago - Garden
Grove (SS)

California (SS)
Citrus Valley (SS)
Walnut (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Diamond Bar (SS)

Santiago - Garden
Grove (SS)

Citrus Valley (SS)
Palm Desert (SS)
Norte Vista (SS)
Palm Desert (SS)
Valencia (SS)
Northview (SS)
Nordhoff (SS)
West Covina (SS)

Crescenta Valley
(S9)

Time
24:30.2
24:50.9

24:51.0
25:07.8
25:12.4
25:12.6
25:18.3
25:27.5
25:33.8
25:34.1

25:34.5
25:39.1
25:41.2
25:43.3
25:52.3
25:55.4

25:56.7
26:00.9
26:02.6
26:04.5

26:07.4
26:17.1
26:17 .4
26:22.6
26:26.8
26:34.6

26:40.9
26:51.1
26:51.8
26:51.9
27:15.2
27:23.3
27:40.4
27477
27:47.9

Points
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Place Name
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Jaiden Martinez
Emma Irene
Isabella Contreras
Gracie Brooke

Vanessa Bocanegra

Maia Metz-Tolliver

Marley Meza
Mani Kelso
Anna Guske

Alicia Salinas

Luz Ramirez
Faith Bosanko
Lucilla Gonzalez
Marlene Honorato
Nicolette Chernin

Stephanie Fahmy
Kimberly Martinez

Marie Andrade
Valerie Velasco
natalie peterson
Ashlynn Sun
Kaylee Zandate
Isabella De La Cruz
Viviana Castanon

Rosaivette Saldana
Adrina Silvas
Rebakah Pittle
Lesly Juarez
Melody Weber
Betinna Rendon
Marali Garcia

Gabriela Andrada
Ariel Salinas
Estrella Espinoza
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Race 102 - FS Girls Merge - 3.2 Mile

10/1/2021 -
Individual Results
Team Time  Points Place Name
Citrus Valley (SS)  27:53.6 102 Samantha St. Bonore
Citrus Valley (SS) 27:56.0 103 Karissa Ochoa
Diamond Bar (SS)  27:59.3 104 Desiree Peraza
Valencia (SS) 28:04.3 105 Andrea Hurtado
California (SS)  28:24.3 106 Sammi Fassyoux
Crescenta Valley ~ 28:35.5
(SS) 107 Sofia Escoto
La Mirada (SS)  28:42.1 108 Jade Reyes
Walnut (SS) 28:46.3 109 Charlotte Tarango
Crescenta Valley  28:46.8
(SS)
California (SS) ~ 28:51.1
Bonita (SS) 29:01.5
Walnut (SS) 29:09.7
Diamond Bar (SS)  29:10.0
Norte Vista (SS)  29:16.4
Crescenta Valley — 29:23.7
(SS)
Bonita (SS) 29:40.2
Horace Mann UCLA 29:42.6
Community School
La Mirada (SS)  30:10.2
California (SS) ~ 30:10.7
El Modena (SS)  30:29.7
Diamond Bar (SS)  30:34.9
Citrus Valley (SS)  30:38.1
Norte Vista (SS)  30:46.1
Santiago - Garden  31:04.3
Grove (SS)
Citrus Valley (SS)  31:07.8
La Mirada (SS)  31:09.6
La Mirada (SS)  31:28.7
Upland (SS) 31:40.6
Valencia (SS) 31:48.6
Nordhoff (SS) 31:54.9
Vista Meridian High  32:26.3
School
Northview (SS)  32:26.3
California (SS)  32:33.1
Santiago - Garden  32:36.3

Grove (SS)

Grade
9
9
10
1
9

10

©
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Team Time  Points
California (SS) ~ 33:13.8
Upland (SS) 33:31.8
Patriot (SS) 33:50.3
La Mirada (SS)  34:12.7
Xavier College Prep 35:09.5

(SS)

Bonita (SS) 36:13.6
El Modena (SS)  36:35.1
La Mirada (SS)  40:08.2
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